
PUBLIC TRANSIT DIVISION
STAFF

CONTACT INFORMATION

Shirley Wilson Director (601) 359-7781 / 769-233-4416
swilson@mdot.ms.gov

Mary L. Davis Special Projects Officer IV (601)-359-7942
mdavis@mdot.ms.gov

Roderick Bailey Manager (601)-359-7802 / (228)-369-5058
rbailey@mdot.ms.gov

Zenotha Robinson Administrator (601) 359-7582
zrobinson@mdot.ms.gov

Evelyn Chaffin Operations Management (601) 359-7792
Analyst Principal echaffin@mdot.ms.gov

Dequita Evans Special Projects Officer IV (601) 359-7791
devans@mdot.ms.gov

Pamela West Operations Management (601) 359-7787
Analyst Principal pwest@mdot.ms.gov

Charles Husband Manager (601) 359-7788
chusband@mdot.ms.gov

James Ferguson Operations Management (601) 359-7790
Analyst Principal jferguson@mdot.ms.gov

Alfred Tatum Manager (601) 359-7086 / (601) 720-0512
atatum@mdot.ms.gov

Janice Yancy Transit Specialist, Principal (601) 359 9874
jyancy@mdot.ms.gov

File and Break Room (601) 359-7932

Conference Room (601) 359-7794

Juanita Wilson Administrative Assistant (601) 359-7800
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